Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
D-AAA300A/B 1.2 300 10.5 44.5
D-AAA350A/B 1.2 350 10.5 44.5
D-2/3AA300B 1.2 300 14.5 29.0
D-2/3AA350B 1.2 350 14.5 29.0
D-2/3AA400B 1.2 400 14.5 29.0
D-4/5AA600G 1.2 600 14.5 43.0
 D-4/5AA600B 1.2 600 14.5 43
 D-4/5AA700B 1.2 700 14.5 43
D-AA300A/B(G) 1.2 300 14.5 50.5
D-AA400A/B(G) 1.2 400 14.5 50.5
D-AA500A/B(G） 1.2 500 14.5 50.5
D-AA600A/B(G) 1.2 600 14.5 50.5
D-AA700A/B(G) 1.2 700 14.5 50.5
D-AA400A/B(F) 1.2 400 14.5 50.5
D-AA500A/B(F） 1.2 500 14.5 50.5
D-AA600A/B(F) 1.2 600 14.5 50.5
D-AA700(T) 1.2 700 14.5 50.5
D-AA700A/B(F) 1.2 700 14.5 50.5
D-AA800(T) 1.2 800 14.5 50.5
D-AA800A/B(F) 1.2 800 14.5 50.5
D-AA900(T) 1.2 900 14.5 50.5
D-AA900A/B(F) 1.2 900 14.5 50.5
D-AA1000A/B(F) 1.2 1000 14.5 50.5
 D-2/3A600/700 1.2 600~700 17 28
  D-4/5A1200(F) 1.2 1200 17 43
D-SC1000PG 1.2 1000 14.5 50.5
D-SC1100PG 1.2 1100 23 43
D-SC1200PG 1.2 1200 23 43
D-SC1200PF 1.2 1200 23 43
D-SC1200HT 1.2 1200 23 43
D-SC1300PG 1.2 1300 23 43
D-SC1300T 1.2 1300 23 43
D-SC1300PF 1.2 1300 23 43
D-SC1500P 1.2 1500 23 43
D-SC1500HT 1.2 1500 23 43
D-SC1600P 1.2 1600 23 43
D-SC1700P 1.2 1700 23 43
Size Model  No
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
SC
A
Ni-Cd  Battery  List
Dimension  with  tubeNominal
Capacity
(mAh)
AA
AAA
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Size Model  No
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Dimension  with  tubeNominal
Capacity
(mAh)
D-SC1700T 1.2 1700 23 43
D-SC1800P 1.2 1800 23 43
D-SC1800T 1.2 1800 23 43
D-SC1900P 1.2 1900 23 43
D-SC2000P 1.2 2000 23 43
D-SC2100P 1.2 2100 23 43
D-4/5SC1200P 1.2 1200 23
D-C1500A(G) 1.2 1500 25.8 51
D-C2000A/B 1.2 2000 25.8 51
D-C2000T 1.2 2000 25.8 51
D-C2200A/B 1.2 2200 25.8 51
D-C2200T 1.2 2200 25.8 51
D-C2500HT 1.2 2500 25.8 51
D-C2500A/B 1.2 2500 25.8 51
D-C2800A/B 1.2 2800 25.8 51
D-C2800T 1.2 2800 25.8 51
D-C3000A/B 1.2 2800 25.8 51
D-C3000T 1.2 2800 25.8 51
D-D1500AG 1.2 1500 33 61.8
D-D2000A 1.2 2000 33 61.8
D-D4000A/B 1.2 4000 33 61.8
D-D4000T 1.2 4000 33 60.5
D-D4000HT 1.2 4000 33 60.5
D-D4500A/B 1.2 4500 33 61.8
D-D4500HT 1.2 4500 33 60.5
D-D5000A/B 1.2 5000 33 61.8
D-D5000HT 1.2 5000 33 60.5
D-F7000B 1.2 7000 33 90.5
D-F7000HT 1.2 7000 33 90.5
D-F8000B 1.2 8000 33 90.5
D-F8000HT 1.2 8000 33 90.5
9V D-8.4V 120 8.4 120
SC
D
17.5(T)*26.5(W):*48.5(H)
C